
Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Campion Gene 607218 IL M 100 87 1 Punch $-- $30

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 86 $-- $10

Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 86 $-- $10

Eades Dana 675094 IL M 100 85 $16.66 $--

Musick Tony 664479 IL M 100 85 $16.66 $--

Zurliene Eric 683576 IL AA 100 92 1 Punch $50 $20

Hendrix Jay 615252 MO AA 100 85  /  /

Wallace Jarel 586176 IL AA 100 85  /  /

Maul Avery 685474 IL AA 100 82  $-- $--

Brickey Jeff 694593 IL  A 100 86 1 Punch $-- $20

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL A 100 80  /  /

McKinney Rusty 626198 IL A 100 80  /  /

Fernandez Mike 637560 IL A 100 78  /  /

Lampe Joe 684640 IL A 100 77  $-- $--

Jones Joe 575603 MO B 100 89  / $10

Koesterer Ken 693452 IL B 100 85 $16.66  /

Boschert Dustin 682135 MO C 100 79 1 Punch  /  /

Bettis Chad 701061 IL C 100 77  /  /

Lerma Jorge 693453 IL C 100 74  $--  /

Gerling Denny 693456 IL C 100 72 $50  /

Sebacher Chris 600606 MO C 100 72  /  /

Johnson Terry 693454 IL C 100 66 $--  /

Hope Michael 720041 MO D 100 81 1 Punch  /  /

Liley Gary 721614 IL D 100 78 $25 $24

McKee Eric 718160 IL D 100 74 $-- $16

Steahle Rob 672486 IL D 100 69 $-- $--

Scott Jacob 718159 IL D 100 64 $-- $--

Clayton Kenny 719544 IL D 100 59  /  /

Holthaus Marilyn 693960 IL E 100 66 $ $10

Droege John IL 100 78 $25

Holden Chris IL 100 73 $--

Course B

Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Eades Dana 675094 IL M 100 83 1 Punch $-- $30

Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 81 $-- $--

Musick Tony 664479 IL M 100 77  $-- $--

Maul Avery 685474 IL AA 100 83 1 Punch $-- $20

Thompson Troy 650312 IL AA 100 81 $-- $--

Wallace Jarel 586176 IL AA 100 76  /  /

McKinney Rusty 626198 IL A 100 82 1 Punch  /  /

Brickey Jeff 694593 IL A 100 80 $30 $10

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL A 100 80  /  /

Fernandez Mike 637560 IL A 100 73  /  /

Koesterer Ken 693452 IL B 100 90 1 Punch HOA $50  /

Boschert Dustin 682135 MO C 100 77 1 Punch  /   /

Sebacher Chris 600606 MO C 100 75  /  /

Shoot Results Sept. 22 - 24, 2023

Course A



Lerma Jorge 693453 IL C 100 67 $--  /




